
*2023 – 2024 MS3 Academic Calendar 
(All Dates are Subject to Change) 

Fall Semester 
 
Longitudinal Program: Fall 2023 Blocks 

Block Start End Weeks 

Block 1 06/12/2023 07/07/2023 4 
Block 2 07/10/2023 08/04/2023 4 
Interim Elective Vac 2 Weeks 08/07/2023 08/18/2023 2 
Colloquia Week 1 08/21/2023 08/25/2023 1 
Block 3 08/28/2023 09/22/2023 4 
Block 4 09/25/2023 10/20/2023 4 
Block 5 10/23/2023 11/17/2023 4 
Vacation 11/20/2023 11/24/2023 1 
Amb. Orient for Spring 2024 Clinics 11/27/2023 12/01/2023 1 
*Clinics 12/04/2023 12/22/2023 3 
WINTER BREAK 12/25/2023 01/05/2024 2 

 
 
Longitudinal Program: Fall 2023 Clinics 

Block Start End Weeks 

Fall 2023 Outpt. Amb. Orientation 06/12/2023 06/16/2023 1 
Clinics 06/19/2023 08/18/2023 9 
Colloquia Week 1 08/21/2023 08/25/2023 1 
Clinics 08/28/2023 12/01/2023 14 
FM Shelf and OSCE 12/04/2023 12/08/2023 1 
Vacation 12/11/2023 12/29/2023 3 

 
  



Spring Semester 
 
Longitudinal Program: Spring 2024 Blocks 

lock Start End Weeks 

Block 6 01/02/2024 01/26/2024 4 
Block 7 01/29/2024 02/23/2024 4 
Colloquia Week 2 02/26/2024 03/01/2024 1 
Interim Elective Vac 2 Weeks 03/04/2024 03/15/2024 2 
Block 8 03/18/2024 04/12/2024 4 
Block 9 04/15/2024 05/10/2024 4 
Block 10 05/13/2024 06/07/2024 4 

 
 
Longitudinal Program: Spring 2024 Clinics 
*Clinics start date 12/4/23 – See Fall 2023 Blocks schedule 

Block Start End Weeks 

Clinics 01/08/2024 02/23/2024 7 
Colloquia Week 2 02/26/2024 03/01/2024 1 
Clinics 03/04/2024 05/24/2024 12 
FM Shelf and OSCE 05/27/2024 06/07/2024 2 
    
    

 

  



2023 – 2024 Schedule of Hawaiʻi State Holidays 
 
Day Observed Holiday 
Monday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day 
Friday, August 18, 2023 Statehood Day 
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 
Friday, November 11, 2023 Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day 
Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day 
Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Day 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Kuhio Day 
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday 
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Kamehameha Day 
 
State/federal holidays listed may differ from hospital/institution holidays. Please check with 
respective clinical departments for those dates.  Note also that a state/federal holiday does 
not automatically mean a “day off”.  It is up to your preceptor/attending/course director. 
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